
Period of: October 2015

Summary of Fuel Tax Reported

Total Refunds

Users

Vendors

Total Refunds

$1,528,463

$572,651

$2,101,114

Total Non-Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

Avgas

LPG

CNG

$110,964

$57,935

$221,025

Total Non-MVF Tax $392,287

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

$2,101,114

$392,287

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)Gasoline

Diesel

Total MVF Tax

$72,354,480

$21,407,133

$93,761,613$93,761,613

Petroleum Inspection Fee Gallons

Gasoline

Diesel

Total PI Fee Gallons

239,350,520

76,642,191

Other 31,465,063

347,457,774

12/01/15

Gross Gasoline Gallons 234,156,893

1.35% Allowance Gallons 3,161,424

Net Gasoline Gallons 230,995,469

Alternate Fuel Gallons 1,163,166

Diesel Fuel Gallons 69,278,747

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons 304,598,806

234,156,893

$0.060 (eff. 4/1/06)

LNG $2,363$0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)



Agriculture

October 2015

User Claims

Vendor Claims

Total

Gallons

Gasohol

[---Refund---]

Gasoline

Gallons

LPG

Gallons

Diesel

Gallons

CNG

Gallons

Gasohol

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Industrial & Commercial

Urban Mass

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm

[---Refund---]

(Alcohol Gross)

(Gas+Alcohol)

Mass Transit

Aviation

Heating Oil

Native Americans

Aviation (Net Taxable)

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm

Mass Transit

Aviation

Heating Oil

Native Americans

# of Claims

# of Claims Amount

Amount

10

7

20

223

5

312

76

$21,588

$42,232

$148,140

$735,796

$24,406

$354,108

$202,193

$276,072

$25,436

$5,551

$1,153

$1,069

$220,539

$42,832

99

41

6

27

6

1

21

12/01/15

109,876,220

234,156,893

69,864

136,673

482,142

2,381,316

78,983

683,437

17,965

893,436

138,614

82,316

3,733

3,458

713,718

124,280,673

3,992

0

112

204,243

6,049

541,485

16,078

893,436

138,614

0

3,733

0

658,361

65,872

136,673

468,544

2,176,705

72,934

33,651

1,887

0

0

82,316

0

3,458

55,357

368

0

108,301

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1,849,396

0

0

0

0

0

13,379

LNG

Gallons

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

107



12/01/15

WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE EXCISE TAX SECTION

FUEL TAX STATISTICAL REPORT

MONTH OF OCTOBER 2015

Tax Reported

Taxable Gallons

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels

$93,066,056

$2,101,114

$90,964,941

$110,964

$91,075,905

Gasoline

Diesel

Alternate Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

234,156,893

69,278,747

1,163,166

304,598,806

1,849,396

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

JULY 2015 THRU OCTOBER 2015

Tax Reported

Taxable Gallons

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels

$370,870,940

$6,549,244

$364,321,696

$462,788

$364,784,484

Gasoline

Diesel

Alternate Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

939,663,793

269,889,644

4,281,475

1,213,834,912

7,713,129

* Includes Gasoline, Diesel & Alternate Fuels



WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE

$21,588

EXCISE TAX SECTION

MOTOR VEHICLE FUEL TAX REFUND STATISTICAL REPORT

Total Amount

FOR OCTOBER 2015 AND THE FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

October 2015

User Claims Vendor Claims

Type of Refund Refunded

Number

of Claims

Amount

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass Transit

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Aviation

Heating Oil

Trains

Native Americans

Total

$42,232

$148,140

$735,796

$24,406

$354,108

$202,193

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,528,463

10

7

20

223

5

312

76

0

0

0

0

0

653

July 2015 thru

October 2015

Total Amount

Refunded

Fiscal Year To Date

12/01/15

User Claims Vendor Claims

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass Transit

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Aviation

Heating Oil

Trains

Native Americans

Total

$79,854

$126,015

$338,131

$1,944,757

$70,688

$1,145,009

$378,229

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$4,082,683

49

30

78

869

14

1,033

274

0

0

0

0

0

2,347

$276,072

$0

$0

$42,832

$25,436

$0

$0

$5,551

$1,153

$1,069

$0

$220,539

$572,651

99

0

0

41

6

0

0

27

6

1

0

21

201

$1,083,442

$0

$0

$199,292

$114,790

$0

$0

$43,267

$3,575

$11,766

$0

$1,010,428

$2,466,561

382

0

0

154

22

0

0

96

11

8

0

77

750

$297,660

$42,232

$148,140

$778,628

$49,841

$354,108

$202,193

$5,551

$1,153

$1,069

$0

$220,539

$2,101,114

$1,163,296

$126,015

$338,131

$2,144,049

$185,478

$1,145,009

$378,229

$43,267

$3,575

$11,766

$0

$1,010,428

$6,549,244

Number

of Claims

Amount

Number

of Claims

Amount Number

of Claims

Amount


