Period of:	October 2015		12/01/15
Summary of Fuel	Tax Reported		12/01/13
Total Refunds			
Users		\$1,528,463	
Vendors		\$572,651	
Total Ref	funds	\$2,101,114	\$2,101,114
Total Non-Motor	Vehicle Fuel Tax		
Avgas	\$0.060 (eff. 4/1/06)	\$110,964	
LPG	\$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)	\$57,935	
CNG	\$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)	\$221,025	
LNG	\$0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)	\$2,363	
Total Nor	n-MVF Tax	\$392,287	\$392,287
Total Motor Vehi	cle Fuel Tax		
Gasoline	\$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)	\$72,354,480	
Diesel	\$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)	\$21,407,133	
Total MVF	? Tax	\$93,761,613	\$93,761,613
Dotroloum Ingno	tion Fee Gallons		
Gasoline	ction ree garrons	239,350,520	
Diesel		76,642,191	
Other		31,465,063	
	Fee Gallons	. , ,	347,457,774
Net Gasoline Gal	lons	230,995,469	
1.35% Allowance	Gallons	3,161,424	
Gross Gasoline G	allons	234,156,893	234,156,893
Alternate Fuel G	allons		1,163,166

Diesel Fuel Gallons

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

69,278,747

304,598,806

		Total	Gasoline	Diesel	LPG	CNG	LNG
October 2015		Gallons	Gallons	Gallons	Gallons	Gallons	Gallons
Gasohol	(Alcohol Gross)	109,876,220					
Gasohol	(Gas+Alcohol)	234,156,893	124,280,673				
Agriculture	[Refund]	69,864	3,992	65,872	0	0	0
Ready Mix		136,673	0	136,673	0	0	0
Waste Management	t	482,142	112	468,544	0	13,379	107
Industrial & Commercial		2,381,316	204,243	2,176,705	368	0	0
Urban Mass		78,983	6,049	72,934	0	0	0
Taxicabs		683,437	541,485	33,651	108,301	0	0
Federal		17,965	16,078	1,887	0	0	0
Off Road Farm		893,436	893,436	0	0	0	0
Off Road Non-Farm		138,614	138,614	0	0	0	0
Mass Transit		82,316	0	82,316	0	0	0
Aviation		3,733	3,733	0	0	0	0
Heating Oil		3,458	0	3,458	0	0	0
Native Americans [Refund]		713,718	658,361	55,357	0	0	0

Aviation (Net Taxable) 1,849,396

User Claims

	# of Claims	Amount
Agriculture	10	\$21,588
Ready Mix	7	\$42,232
Waste Management	20	\$148,140
Miscellaneous	223	\$735,796
Urban Mass	5	\$24,406
Retailers	312	\$354,108
Taxicabs	76	\$202,193
Waste Management Miscellaneous Urban Mass Retailers	20 223 5 312	\$148,140 \$735,796 \$24,406 \$354,108

#### Vendor Claims

	# of Claims	Amount
Federal	27	\$5,551
Off Road Farm	99	\$276,072
Off Road Non-Farm	41	\$42,832
Mass Transit	6	\$25,436
Aviation	6	\$1,153
Heating Oil	1	\$1,069
Native Americans	21	\$220,539

12/01/15

# EXCISE TAX SECTION FUEL TAX STATISTICAL REPORT

### MONTH OF OCTOBER 2015

#### Tax Reported

Motor Vehicle Fuel * Less: Tax Refunds		\$93,066,056 \$2,101,114
Net Motor Vehicle Fuel		\$90,964,941
General Aviation Fuel		\$110,964
Total Motor Vehicle an	d General Aviation Fuels	\$91,075,905
Taxable Gallons		
Gasoline		234,156,893
Diesel		69,278,747
Alternate Fuel		1,163,166
Total Motor Vehicle Fu	del Gallons	304,598,806
General Aviation Fuel		1,849,396

## FISCAL YEAR TO DATE JULY 2015 THRU OCTOBER 2015

\$370,870,940

#### Tax Reported

Motor Vehicle Fuel \*

		4/			
	Less: Tax Refunds	\$6,549,244			
	Net Motor Vehicle Fuel	\$364,321,696			
	General Aviation Fuel	\$462,788			
	Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels	\$364,784,484			
Taxable Gallons					
	Gasoline	939,663,793			
	Diesel	269,889,644			
	Alternate Fuel	4,281,475			
	Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons	1,213,834,912			
	General Aviation Fuel	7,713,129			
* Include:	s Gasoline, Diesel & Alternate Fuels	12/01/15			

EXCISE TAX SECTION 12/01/15

## MOTOR VEHICLE FUEL TAX REFUND STATISTICAL REPORT FOR OCTOBER 2015 AND THE FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

User Claims Vendor Claims

					October 2015
	Number	Amount	Number	Amount	Total Amount
Type of Refund	of Claims		of Claims		Refunded
Agriculture	10	\$21,588	99	\$276,072	\$297,660
Ready Mix	7	\$42,232	0	\$0	\$42,232
Waste Management	20	\$148,140	0	\$0	\$148,140
Miscellaneous	223	\$735,796	41	\$42,832	\$778,628
Urban Mass Transit	5	\$24,406	6	\$25,436	\$49,841
Retailers	312	\$354,108	0	\$0	\$354,108
Taxicabs	76	\$202,193	0	\$0	\$202,193
Federal	0	\$0	27	\$5,551	\$5,551
Aviation	0	\$0	6	\$1,153	\$1,153
Heating Oil	0	\$0	1	\$1,069	\$1,069
Trains	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$0
Native Americans	0	\$0	21	\$220,539	\$220,539
Total	653	\$1,528,463	201	\$572,651	\$2,101,114

Fiscal Year To Date

	User Claims		Vendor Claims		Total Amount
					Refunded
	Number	Amount	Number	Amount	July 2015 thru
	of Claims		of Claims		October 2015
Agriculture	49	\$79,854	382	\$1,083,442	\$1,163,296
Ready Mix	30	\$126,015	0	\$0	\$126,015
Waste Management	78	\$338,131	0	\$0	\$338,131
Miscellaneous	869	\$1,944,757	154	\$199,292	\$2,144,049
Urban Mass Transit	14	\$70,688	22	\$114,790	\$185,478
Retailers	1,033	\$1,145,009	0	\$0	\$1,145,009
Taxicabs	274	\$378,229	0	\$0	\$378,229
Federal	0	\$0	96	\$43,267	\$43,267
Aviation	0	\$0	11	\$3,575	\$3,575
Heating Oil	0	\$0	8	\$11,766	\$11,766
Trains	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$0
Native Americans	0	\$0	77	\$1,010,428	\$1,010,428
Total	2,347	\$4,082,683	750	\$2,466,561	\$6,549,244